[bookmark: RANGE!B2:I40]USF PROJECT MANUAL	UPM-EXHIBIT H6
Edition: November 21, 2020
	CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS



	DATE:
	
	CHANGE NO:
	0

	ARCHITECT/ENGINEER:
	
	
	

	TO (CONTRACTOR):
	
	USF PROJECT:
	UF-000, Project Name

	
	
	A/E JOB NO:
	


YOUR PROPOSAL HAS BEEN ACCEPTED FOR MAKING THE FOLLOWING CHANGES:
	PROPOSED CHANGE: (ATTACH ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF REQUIRED)
	CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT

	CO REQUEST NO.
	DESCRIPTION
	DECREASE
	INCREASE

	COR-001
	
	($100.00)
	

	COR-002
	
	
	$200.00 

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE:
	1/1/2013
	
	Subtotal
	Subtotal

	ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM:
	$10,000.00 
	
	($100.00)
	$200.00

	CONTRACT TIME:
	DAYS:
	SC DATE:
	
	
	

	[bookmark: RANGE!G17][bookmark: RANGE!G16][bookmark: RANGE!G15][bookmark: RANGE!B27]PRESENT CONTRACT:
	365
	1/1/2014
	
	PRESENT SUM:
	$10,000.00

	[bookmark: RANGE!B28]THIS CHANGE:
	30
	
	
	ADD/(DEDUCT):
	$100.00

	[bookmark: RANGE!B29]NEW CONTRACT TIME:
	395
	1/31/2014
	
	NEW SUM:
	$10,100.00

	THIS CHANGE ORDER IS AN AMENDMENT TO THE OWNER-CONTRACTOR AGREEMENT, AND ALL CONTRACT PROVISIONS SHALL APPLY UNLESS SPECIFICALLY EXEMPTED.  THE AMOUNT AND TIME CHANGES DESIGNATED ARE THE MAXIMUM AGREED TO BY BOTH THE OWNER AND THE CONTRACTOR FOR THIS CHANGE.  IN CONSIDERATION OF THE FOREGOING ADJUSTMENTS IN CONTRACT TIME AND CONTRACT SUM, THE CONTRACTOR HEREBY RELEASES OWNER FROM ALL CLAIMS, DEMANDS, OR CAUSES OF ACTION ARISING OUT OF THE TRANSACTIONS, EVENTS AND OCCURRENCES GIVING RISE TO THIS CHANGE ORDER.  THIS WRITTEN CHANGE ORDER IS THE ENTIRE AGREEMENT BETWEEN OWNER AND CONTRACTOR WITH RESPECT TO THIS CHANGE ORDER. NO OTHER AGREEMENT OR MODIFICATION SHALL APPLY TO THIS CONTRACT AMENDMENT UNLESS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED HEREIN.


AGREED:
	For the Architect/Engineer:
	
	For the Contractor (GC/CM):

	
	
	

	Architect/Engineer
	Date
	
	Contractor
	Date

	
	
	
	For the Owner:

	
	
	[bookmark: RANGE!F37]
	

	
	
	
	Carole Wallace Post
Vice President of Facilities and
Public Safety Operations
University of South Florida
	Date

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Nick J. Trivunovich
Vice President for Business & Finance
University of South Florida
	Date



